
LOT 14 LAKEWOOD ACRES S/D, ALSO 
NE1/4 OF SE1/4, RUN S 74 DEG E P
R/W LINE OF S-A-R RR 420.00 FT S
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198 NW STORMY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-16-02207-008

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

20316.030 1.00/

02/07/2023 KS 7.95 57,938 0 0 57,938

STANDARD
3

322,408
71,172
57,938

451,518
76,262

375,256
HX HB 51,411

323,845
451,518

0

451,518

1423/2132 10/29/2020 WD Q I 01 369,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACKSON P SR & ALICE 

ROBERT BUSH JR & KI

1143/2718 2/25/2008 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACKSON P BERRY SR

ALICE F BERRY
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9553 SFR 345 04/03/1995

2021HX Base Yr

198 NW STORMY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,946 112.2290 125.70 496,012 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 3319

BAS 425 100 425 34,725

BAS 600 100 600 49,023

BAS 2,294 100 2,294 187,431

FSP 391 40 156 12,746

FSP 450 40 180 14,707

FSP 728 40 291 23,776

4,888 3,946 322,408

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W52 N14 W25 S20 E25 S10 E17 S30 E31 N22 E4 N24
$
FSP=[ORIG=0,0] N14 W52 S14 E52 $
BAS=[ORIG=-77,6] S24 E25 N24 W25 $
FSP=[ORIG=45,-3] N18 W25 S18 E25 $
BAS=[ORIG=45,14] N17 W25 S17 E25 $
FSP=[ORIG=45,-3] E23 S17 W23 N17 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,000

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 40 20 800.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1994 1994 3 40 22,400

5 0083 DOCK-LAKE 0 100 18 25 528.00 UT 11.50 11.50 100 2005 2005 3 40 2,429

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 25 450.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 0 0 3 100 1,125

7 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 6,532.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 9,798

8 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 600

9 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 54 10 540.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,780

10 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 60 1,800.00 UT 10.00 10.00 50 2011 2011 3 50 9,000
52,732

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 38,350

2 9520 C LAKE 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25.00 88

3 0133 C SFR LAKE 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 19,500
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11 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2011 2011 3 100 840

12 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2011 2011 3 100 2,100

13 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 15,000.00 15,000.00 100 2021 1962 100 15,000

14 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2023 2022 100 500

18,440


